



8	<b>LINTOZZI Nicolo'</b>	2008	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		28.05	<b>28.05</b>	
				401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		27.00	<b>55.05</b>	
				201B	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		25.60	<b>80.65</b>	
				301B	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		22.95	<b>103.60</b>	
				105C	2.4	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0		28.80	<b>132.40</b>	
				403C	2.2	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		25.30	<b>157.70</b>	
				5132D	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		29.70	<b>187.40</b>	66.90
9	<b>ABBALLE Alessio</b>	2009	MR Sport F.lli Marconi	103B	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		22.95	<b>22.95</b>	
				201B	1.6	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		18.40	<b>41.35</b>	
				301B	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0		23.80	<b>65.15</b>	
				401B	1.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		25.50	<b>90.65</b>	
				403C	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		38.50	<b>129.15</b>	
				105C	2.4	5.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0		13.20	<b>142.35</b>	
				5231D	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		30.45	<b>172.80</b>	81.50
10	<b>VALETTE Simon</b>	2009	MR Sport F.lli Marconi	101B	1.3	5.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0		13.00	<b>13.00</b>	
				201B	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		21.60	<b>34.60</b>	
				301C	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	4.0		18.40	<b>53.00</b>	
				401B	1.5	5.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5		12.75	<b>65.75</b>	
				103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		25.50	<b>91.25</b>	
				403C	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0		27.50	<b>118.75</b>	
				612B	1.7	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0		18.70	<b>137.45</b>	116.85